STORAGE BATTERY SYSTEMS, LLC
Storage Battery Systems LLC
N56 W16665 Ridgewood Drive
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051
www.sbsbattery.com 800-554-2243 sbs@sbsbattery.com
TC
Do More
Copyright© 2020 MTC Corp. All rights reserved. Trademarks are property of their respective owners.

** INDICATES DIMENSIONS ON THE "HTG3-_-12 MODELS (-12' UNDER BEAM CRANES)
*** CONTACT MTC FOR SPECIAL VOTAGE REQUIREMENTS.
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
L
TC
Do More
OVERALL OVERALL
HEIGHT STD. HEIGHT **
130 ¾" 154 ¾"
130 ¾" 154 ¾"
132 ¾" 156 ¾"
132 ¾" 156 ¾"
134 ¾" 158 ¾"
134 ¾" 158 ¾"
OVERALL OVERALL
HEIGHT STD. HEIGHT **
130 ¾" 154 ¾"
130 ¾" 154 ¾"
132 ¾" 156 ¾"
132 ¾" 156 ¾"
134 ¾" 158 ¾"
134 ¾" 158 ¾"
UNDER MAX A.C. TRAVEL
HANDLING AMP SPEED
BEAM DRAW (F.P.M.)
CLEAR 480
** ***
(RANGE) (RANGE)
0"-104 ¼" 3.6 29
EXAMPLES 2 OR 3TON
CAPACITY
HTG □
SPAN
BETWEEN
A-FRAME
IN FT.
□
CLEARANCE UNDER BEAM
(10FT. OR 12 FT.) OMIT IF 10FT.
OR INDICATE "12" IF 12 FT
□
TRACK CONFIGURATION
(ONE SIDE OR TWO SIDES);
OMIT IF TWO SIDES OR
INDICATE "T1 IF ONE SIDE
□
HTG3-10 ---3 TON HYDRAULIC TRAVELING
GANTRY; 10 FEET BETWEEN A-FRAN ES; 10
FEET UNDER BEAM CLEARNACE; TRACK ON
BOTH SIDES
STORAGE BATTERY SYSTEMS, LLC
HTG2-18-12-T1 ---2TON HYDRAULIC
TRAVELING GAUNTRY; 18 FEET BETWEEN A
FRAMES; 12 FEET UNDER BEAM CLEARANCE;
TRACK ON ONE SIDE
Storage Battery Systems LLC
N56 W16665 Ridgewood Drive
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051
www.sbsbattery.com 800-554-2243 sbs@sbsbattery.com